

Const. with Maintenance ^{PMGSY-SC} of work from Manisachhi
Bemipur Road to Makranda Chaur Hamman Maadix
in Manisachhi Block. (Tender ID-91896)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(UNE-ENG)

Aggr. No. 705BD/2020-21

DIVISION

Manisachhi

SUB-DIVISION

Aggr. Amount:- 4479864=00

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mr. Arshad Jamal

No. 817

on Account Bill.
3rd & final Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - constn. with maintenance of work from Mangachhi - Benipur, Relio Markanda charon, Harman Mandir in Mangachhi block.					
Name of Agency - Mohammad Asghar Jamal Al-Rozouki, Shaikh Yamin (Darbhanga)					
Agmt No. - 20/850/2020-2					(MMGSY-SC)
Date of start - 21.9.2020.					
Time of complt - 20.6.2021.					

Actual date of complt - 30.6.2022
work done -

(1) Pro. & laying, spreading 1/2 BM
from last

$$30M \times 4.0 + 3.75 \times 0.075M = 8.719M$$

$$30M \times 3.75 + 4.10 \times 0.075M = 8.438M$$

$$30M \times 3.75 + 4.10 \times 0.075M = 8.831M$$

$$30M \times 4.10 + 3.90 \times 0.075M = 9.00M$$

$$30M \times 3.90 + 3.75 \times 0.075M = 8.606M$$

$$4 \times 30M \times 3.75 + 4.10 \times 0.075M = 33.850M$$

$$15M \times 3.75 + 5.10 \times 0.075M = 4.978M$$

$$30M \times 5.10 + 4.07 \times 0.075M = 9.600M$$

$$30M \times 3.75 + 4.10 + 3.90 \times 0.075M = 9.00M$$

Continuation

$$30M \times 3.90 + 3.75 \times 0.075M = 8.606M$$

$$2 \rightarrow 109.528M$$

C10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Pos. & Dim. of set-off road, traffic signs of 6000 mm x 450 mm rectangular				4 Nos	
(11) Pos. & Dim. of typical masonry information sign board with 'Logo'				1 No.	
Sum	30-6.22			20/1/2013	AS
Abstract of cost					
(3rd & 2nd bill)					
(1/3) Settling out of work's benchmark				1 No	
Qty. in dep - 08 ch. MB = 1 No.					
				@ 4186-10/-	= 4186-00
(2/3) Constr. of pillars/burjees				1 No	
Qty. in dep - 08 ch. MB = 2 Nos					
				@ 1928-18/-	= 3856-00
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of Rd. (20)				1 No	
Qty. in dep - 08 ch. MB = 0.20 Hct					
				@ 49496-20/Hct	= 9899-00

Continuation

⇒ 17941-00
C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\Rightarrow$	17941-0
(4/4) Excavation for Rd. 100K					
in soil				ch 1512	
Qty. in dep - 080 m ³ MB = 40.50 m ³					
				@ 2410/m ³ =	3001-0
(5/8) Contn. of C.S.B. with well					
grade concrete 75-1					
Qty. in dep - 080 m ³ MB = 62.35 m ³					
				@ 2994.92/m ³ =	186733=
(6/9) for 2 layers, spreading WBM					
Gravel				ch 1512	
Qty. in dep - 080 m ³ MB = 150.864 m ³					
11 p - 13 11 = 18.234 11					
				$\Rightarrow$ 169.098 m ³	
				Limit $\Rightarrow$ 169.017 m ³	
				@ 3716-27/m ³ =	628113=
(7/10) Contn. unconfined					
plain cement concrete					
base ment (M30)				ch 1512	
Qty. in dep - 14 m ³ MB = 360.74 m ³					
				Area = 360.57 m ³	
				@ 2457-10/m ³ =	2688802
(8/2) Contn. of sub-grade & earth					
shoulders with appropriate for					
borrow pits				(ch 1000 m)	
Qty. in dep - 14 m ³ MB = 531.65 m ³					

Continuation

$$\text{@ } 176-25/m^3 = 93969=$$

$$\Rightarrow 3618564=$$

C101

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.	3618564=
(9/12) Box & stones of ordi. 10m.					
stones (Pecast)					
Qty. in dep - 15 of 10m B = 2 Nos					
				@ 2420-79/-	= 4842=
(10/13) Box & stones of 200m					
stones (Pecast)					
Qty. in dep - 15 of 20m B = 2 Nos					
				@ 627-91/-	= 1256=
(11/14) Box & stones of typical					
MMGSY information of signs					
board with (Logo)					
Qty. in dep - 08 of 10m B = 2 Nos					
" " " - 16 " " = 1 No.					
					30 Nos
				@ 9494-43/-	= 284832
(12/15) Box & stones of 200m					
traffic signs of 600mm equl					
triangle					
Qty. in dep - 15 of 10m B = 4 Nos					
				@ 429-04/-	= 16116=
(13/16) Box & stones of 200m					
traffic signs of 600mm side					
circle					
Qty. in dep - 15 of 10m B = 4 Nos					
				@ 5155-99/-	= 20624=

Continuation

3689885=

CIO.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/17) P.O. 28-29 of 2010-11. Traffic signs of 600mm x 450mm rectangular. Qty. indpt - 16 of 17. MB = 4 Nos					B.P. 3689885
					@ 5040/- = 20163=-
(15/18) P.O. 28-29 of 2010-11. boundary pillars Qty. indpt - 15 of 17. MB = 4 Nos					@ 5580/- = 2232=-
(16/19) P.O. Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on C.C. surface Qty. indpt - 15 of 17. MB = 115 m ²					@ 817.22/m ² = 939800
Total					3721678=- 3806260=-
Add GST @ 12% of 3721678					446601=- 416771=-
Add Lab. cess @ 1% of 3721678					37217=- 38063=-
Total value of work done					4205496=- 4301074=-
Less 7.8% below adpt. of 4301074					328029=- 335484=-
					3877477=- 3965590=-
Less Provision payment (2nd month) of 3965590					819738=-
Net					3057729=- 3145852=-
The contract work has been completed on					

30.6.2022 Continuation

Munc.
05.01.23
J.B.
 21/3/23
 Paid
20/1/2023
 A.E.